
This is a new service – Complete a quick survey (https://www.smartsurvey.co.uk/s/GIZZX?
vrm=HN67BYU&make_result=HYUNDAI&model_result=IONIQ&mot_first_used_date=2017-10-
26&vehicle_age=2043&mot_expiry_date=2024-01-
11&mot_expiry_date_days_left=225&user_satisfaction_banner=0&vehicle_data_origin=MTS&vehicle_type=LGV)
to help us improve.

We need your help

Help us improve this service. Complete a quick
survey.

HN67 BYU

HYUNDAI IONIQ
Check another vehicle (/)

Colour
Black
Fuel type
Hybrid Electric (Clean)
Date registered
26 October 2017

MOT valid until
11 January 2024
Get an MOT reminder (https://www.gov.uk/mot-reminder) by email or text.

Download test certificates (/enter-v5c?registration=HN67BYU)

If you think the MOT expiry date or any of the vehicle details are wrong: contact DVSA
(https://www.gov.uk/getting-an-mot/correcting-mot-certificate-mistakes).

MOT history
Check mileage recorded at test, expiry date, and test outcome
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 GOV.UK
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12 January 2023

PASS
Mileage
158,066 miles

Test location

MOT test number
8901 9626 1000

Expiry date
11 January 2024

Monitor and repair if necessary (advisories):
Covers + Shields Fitted
Brake Fluid Appears Contaminated

Date tested
11 July 2022

PASS
Mileage
127,916 miles

Test location

MOT test number
8088 4652 6546

Expiry date
10 July 2023

Monitor and repair if necessary (advisories):
Covers + Shields Fitted
Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened Both Sides (1.1.14 (a)
(ii))
Front Inner Brake pad(s) wearing thin Both Sides Appears Low, Requires Further
Inspection (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Date tested
23 May 2022

PASS
Mileage
123,760 miles

Test location

View test location

What are advisories?

View test location

What are advisories?



MOT test number
7527 3510 9313

Expiry date
22 May 2023
Monitor and repair if necessary (advisories):

covers + shields fitted

Date tested
2 December 2021

PASS
Mileage
99,632 miles

Test location

MOT test number
5577 8085 6946

Expiry date
1 December 2022

Repair as soon as possible (minor defects):
Front Windscreen wiper blade defective smearing (3.4 (b) (i))

Monitor and repair if necessary (advisories):
TPMS light on dash
covers + shield's fitted
Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing both sides + slight wear (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

Date tested
9 July 2021

PASS
Mileage
98,709 miles

Test location

MOT test number
6493 0020 0002

Expiry date
8 July 2022

Date tested
18 January 2021

View test location

What are advisories?

View test location

What are advisories?

View test location



PASS
Mileage
83,231 miles

Test location

MOT test number
4908 7115 6487

Expiry date
17 January 2022

Date tested
20 July 2020

PASS
Mileage
68,282 miles

Test location

MOT test number
6377 3287 2195

Expiry date
19 July 2021

The MOT test changed on 20 May 2018

Defects are now categorised according to their severity - dangerous, major, and minor. Find
out more (https://www.gov.uk/government/news/mot-changes-20-may-2018).

Check for vehicle recalls
See if HYUNDAI IONIQ HN67BYU has outstanding recalls

Show

View test location

View test location

https://www.gov.uk/government/news/mot-changes-20-may-2018
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